
Siegerliste Landesmeisterschaften 2015 
 

Mixed 
 
 

M/F 14 
1. Alsbach, Celine / Wiß, Alexander   TV Rübenach    
2. Dörrheim, Andrea / Becker, Marvin  TuS Rodenbach 

3. Schmidt, Dilara / Lehnert, Nils   TuS Rodenbach 
 

M/F 18 
1. Dott, Fabienne / Bartels, Henning  TuS Rodenbach 

2. Becker, Denise / Schmidt, Daniel   TuS Rodenbach 
3. Rockenfeller, Michelle / Rockenfeller, Tom TuS Rodenbach 
4. Fein, Louisa / Gheris, Erik    TV Rübenach    

 
M/F  

1. Krasniqi, Raba / Schneider, Sascha  TV Heddesdorf 
2. Krasniqi, Fatlume / Kaiser, Michael  TV Heddesdorf   
3. Podsiadly, Sylvia / Herrmann, Volker  TuS Rodenbach 

 
M/F 30 

1. Kissinger, Sarah / Kissinger, Gunthard  TV Heddesdorf   
2. Spang, Christina / Runkel, Axel    TuS Rodenbach 

 
M/F 40 

1. Schmitz, Monika / Lehnert, Alexander  TuS Rodenbach 

2. Wiß, Martina / Wiß, Christian   TuS Rodenbach   
 

M/F 50 

1. Schellert, Doris / Schellert, Dieter   TV Heddesdorf   
 
 

Einzel 
F 14 

1. Albrecht, Lara  TV Heddesdorf     

2. Dörrheim, Andrea  TuS Rodenbach 
3. Schmidt, Dilara  TuS Rodenbach 

 
M 14 

1. Wiß, Alexander  TV Rübenach 
2. Pfeifer, Ferdinand VFL Wehbach      
3. Becker, Florian  TV Rübenach 

4. Lehnert, Nils  TuS Rodenbach 
5. Becker, Marvin  TuS Rodenbach 

 
 

 



 

 
 

F 18 
1. Dott, Fabienne  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Becker, Denise  TuS Rodenbach 

3. Fein, Louisa   TV Rübenach      
4. Von Mühlen, Katja  TV Rübenach 

5. Rockenfeller, Michelle TuS Rodenbach 
 
M 18 

1. Bartels, Henning  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Rockenfeller, Tom  TuS Rodenbach 

3. Gheris, Erik   TV Rübenach 
4. Schmidt, Daniel  TuS Rodenbach 

5. Weller, Niklas  VFL Wehbach     
 
F 19 – 29 

1. Podsiadly, Sylvia  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Schneider, Sabine  TV Heddesdorf     

 
M 19 – 29 

1. Wagener, Pascal  VFL Wehbach     
2. Wagner, Rouven   VFL Wehbach  

 

F 
1. Krasniqi, Raba  TV Heddesdorf     

 
M 

1. Kaiser, Michael  TV Heddesdorf     

2. Herrmann, Volker  TuS Rodenbach 
3. Podsiadly, Sebastian TuS Rodenbach 

 
F 30 

1. Spang, Christina  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Spang, Dagmar  TuS Rodenbach     

 

F 40 
1. Schmitz, Monika  TuS Rodenbach 

2. Wiß, Martina   TV Rübenach      
 

M 40 
1. Lehnert, Alexander  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Wiß, Christian  TV Rübenach 

3. Pfeifer, Thomas  VFL Wehbach      
 

F 50 
1. Hoffmann, Maja  TuS Rodenbach     

 



M 50 

1. Speicher, Michael  VFL Wehbach     
2. Kissinger, Gunthard  TV Rübenach 

3. Runkel, Axel   TuS Rodenbach 

 
Klassisches Doppel 

F 14 
1. Dörrheim, Andrea / Schmidt, Nalan  TuS Rodenbach  

2. Dörrheim, Denise / Schmidt, Dilara  TuS Rodenbach 
 

M 14 
1. Wiß, Alexander / Becker, Florian   TV Rübenach   
2. Lehnert, Nils / Becker, Marvin   TuS Rodenbach 

 
F 18 

1. Rockenfeller, Michelle / Dott, Fabienne   TuS Rodenbach 
2. Fein, Louisa / von Mühlen, Katja   TV Rübenach   

 
M 18 

1. Bartels, Henning / Schmidt, Daniel  TuS Rodenbach  

 
F 

1. Schneider, Sabine / Krasniqi, Raba  TV Heddesdorf 
2. Kissinger, Sarah / Leonhart, Larissa  TV Rübenach   

3. Helff, Jaqueline / Podsiadly, Sylvia  TuS Rodenbach 
 

M 

1. Herrmann, Volker / Rockenfeller, Marcel TuS Rodenbach  
2. Schneider, Sascha / Kaiser, Michael  TV Heddesdorf 

3. Wagener, Pascal / Wagner, Rouven  VFL Wehbach   
 

F 30 

1. Schmitz, Monika / Spang, Christina  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Spang, Dagmar / Decker, Nicole   TuS Rodenbach  

 
M 40 

1. Lehnert, Alexander / Runkel, Axel  TuS Rodenbach 
2. Kissinger, Gunthard / Wiß, Christian  TV Rübenach 
3. Speicher, Michael / Pfeifer, Thomas  VFL Wehbach  

 
 

 

Alternierendes Doppel 
 
F 14 

1. Dörrheim, Andrea / Schmidt, Dilara  TuS Rodenbach 

2. Dörrheim, Denise / Schmidt, Nalan  TuS Rodenbach  
 



M 14 

1. Wiß, Alexander / Becker, Florian   TV Rübenach   
2. Lehnert, Nils / Becker, Marvin   TuS Rodenbach 

 
F 18 

1. Becker, Denise / Dott, Fabienne    TuS Rodenbach 

2. Fein, Louisa / von Mühlen, Katja   TV Rübenach   
 

M 18 
1. Bartels, Henning / Rockenfeller, Tom  TuS Rodenbach  

 

F 
1. Schneider, Sabine / Krasniqi, Raba  TV Heddesdorf 

2. Kissinger, Sarah / Leonhart, Larissa  TV Rübenach   
 

M 
1. Schneider, Sascha / Kaiser, Michael  TV Heddesdorf  
2. Herrmann, Volker / Podsiadly, Sebastian TuS Rodenbach 

3. Wagener, Pascal / Wagner, Rouven  VFL Wehbach   
 

 
 


